

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend the sc3276 document as follows:
- 1.2 Page 75, line 22, delete "\$629,398,012" and insert "\$640,148,012"
- 1.3 Page 75, line 32, delete "\$144,559,168" and insert "\$149,316,319"
- 1.4 Page 76, line 10, delete "\$182,109,276" and insert "\$188,102,125"
- 1.5 Page 76, line 24, delete "\$14,152,000" and insert "\$13,287,000"
- 1.6 Page 76, line 28, delete "\$13,200,000" and insert "\$13,860,000"
- 1.7 Page 77, line 1, delete "\$1,800,000" and insert "\$1,890,000"
- 1.8 Page 77, lines 11 and 21, delete "\$625,000" and insert "\$984,375"
- 1.9 Page 79, line 6, delete "\$3,400,000" and insert "\$3,910,000"
- 1.10 Page 79, line 9, delete "\$1,000,000" and insert "\$1,150,000"
- 1.11 Page 79, line 11, delete "\$600,000" and insert "\$690,000"
- 1.12 Page 80, line 27, delete "90.8" and insert "93.8"